
2022 Cruise N Snooze
Seattle Yacht Club

Class 1 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating R1 R2 Total

1st Class 1 Hooligan J/111 Lanzinger 66 1.0 1.0 2.0

2nd Class 1 Eye Candy   Marta 57 3.0 2.0 5.0

3rd Class 1 Maverick XP-44 Phelps 45 2.0 3.0 5.0

4th Class 1 La mer   Morgan 93 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 12.0

4th Class 1 Overtime Ross 930T Syders 99 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 12.0

Class 2 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating R1 R2 Total

1st Class 2 Sophie Catamaran Uttzschneider 141 8.0 1.0 9.0

2nd Class 2 Runaway Norlin 34 Calvert 159 1.0 12.0 DNS 13.0

3rd Class 2 True Love Spencer 1330 Smolinske 126 2.0 12.0 DNS 14.0

4th Class 2 Night Train Islander 40 Vedder 90 3.0 12.0 DNF 15.0

5th Class 2 Callisto Ranger 33 Kenny 183 4.0 12.0 DNF 16.0

6th Class 2 Roxie Jenne Massa 156 5.0 12.0 DNF 17.0

7th Class 2 Lightfoot Bene First 34 T. Leonard 150 6.0 12.0 DNS 18.0

8th Class 2 Otter Bene 25 Wilder 195 7.0 12.0 DNF 19.0

9th Class 2 Blue   Offenbecher 96 9.0 12.0 DNF 21.0

10th Class 2 Seoladh Ranger 33 D. Ferguson 183 12.0 DNS 12.0 DNS 24.0

10th Class 2 Nooka Ranger 33 Bourlier 183 12.0 DNF 12.0 DNS 24.0

Class 3 Fleet

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating R1 R2 Total

1st Class 3 Time Out Of Time Hunter   174 2.0 1.0 3.0

2nd Class 3 Grande Dolly HR 310 Sugiyama 213 1.0 6.0 DNF 7.0

3rd Class 3 Holy Grail WK Custom 51 Kerns 193 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 12.0

3rd Class 3 Ojai Summit Catalina 35.5 Goodwin 169 6.0 DNS 6.0 DNS 12.0



Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating R1 R2 Total

3rd Class 3 Long Time Catalina 30 Hoffman 223 6.0 DNF 6.0 DNS 12.0

R1 - Class 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 1 Hooligan J/111 Lanzinger 66 1

2 Class 1 Maverick XP-44 Phelps 45 2

3 Class 1 Eye Candy   Marta 57 4

4 Class 1 La mer   Morgan 93 DNS

4 Class 1 Overtime Ross 930T Syders 99 DNS

R2 - Class 1 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 1 Hooligan J/111 Lanzinger 66 1

2 Class 1 Eye Candy   Marta 57 2

3 Class 1 Maverick XP-44 Phelps 45 4

4 Class 1 La mer   Morgan 93 DNS

4 Class 1 Overtime Ross 930T Syders 99 DNS

R1 - Class 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 2 Runaway Norlin 34 Calvert 159 3

2 Class 2 True Love Spencer 1330 Smolinske 126 5

3 Class 2 Night Train Islander 40 Vedder 90 7

4 Class 2 Callisto Ranger 33 Kenny 183 8

5 Class 2 Roxie Jenne Massa 156 9

6 Class 2 Lightfoot Bene First 34 T. Leonard 150 10

7 Class 2 Otter Bene 25 Wilder 195 11

8 Class 2 Sophie Catamaran Uttzschneider 141 12

9 Class 2 Blue   Offenbecher 96 14

10 Class 2 Seoladh Ranger 33 D. Ferguson 183 DNS

10 Class 2 Nooka Ranger 33 Bourlier 183 DNF

R2 - Class 2 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place



Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 2 Sophie Catamaran Uttzschneider 141 5

2 Class 2 Runaway Norlin 34 Calvert 159 DNS

2 Class 2 True Love Spencer 1330 Smolinske 126 DNS

2 Class 2 Night Train Islander 40 Vedder 90 DNF

2 Class 2 Callisto Ranger 33 Kenny 183 DNF

2 Class 2 Roxie Jenne Massa 156 DNF

2 Class 2 Lightfoot Bene First 34 T. Leonard 150 DNS

2 Class 2 Otter Bene 25 Wilder 195 DNF

2 Class 2 Blue   Offenbecher 96 DNF

2 Class 2 Seoladh Ranger 33 D. Ferguson 183 DNS

2 Class 2 Nooka Ranger 33 Bourlier 183 DNS

R1 - Class 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 3 Grande Dolly HR 310 Sugiyama 213 6

2 Class 3 Time Out Of Time Hunter   174 13

3 Class 3 Holy Grail WK Custom 51 Kerns 193 DNS

3 Class 3 Ojai Summit Catalina 35.5 Goodwin 169 DNS

3 Class 3 Long Time Catalina 30 Hoffman 223 DNF

R2 - Class 3 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Place Fleet Boat Name Boat Type Skipper/Helm Rating Place

1 Class 3 Time Out Of Time Hunter   174 3

2 Class 3 Grande Dolly HR 310 Sugiyama 213 DNF

2 Class 3 Holy Grail WK Custom 51 Kerns 193 DNS

2 Class 3 Ojai Summit Catalina 35.5 Goodwin 169 DNS

2 Class 3 Long Time Catalina 30 Hoffman 223 DNS

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2
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